(Enrolled )

STUDENT STRENGTH: 

14 

The departments have been vibrant with academic activities and the faculty 
members have been actively pursuing their research. There were a total of 202 
peer reviewed research publications by the faculty – 111 (one hundred and 
eleven) in international journals, 12 (twelve) book chapters, 79 (seventy nine) 
in international and national conferences.  

The Faculty received 38 (thirty eight) sponsored research projects from 
various funding agencies during the year. The faculty members have also